
PUR RFP 008-24- Medical Plans - Self Insured and Fully Insured 
Pre Bid Conference Vendor List 

   

 

 

Firm Name 

 

 

Contact Name 

 

 

Email Address 

 

 

Telephone 

 

 

Attachment 

B 

 

 

 

Attendeed 

 

 

 

 

CareFirst 

BCBS 

 

 

 

Johnna Aquedo 

Rebecca Epersole 
Denise Dunn 

 
  
 
 
 
Denise.Dunn@carefirst.com   

 

 

 

 

 

202.680.7041 

 

 

 

 

 

Y 

 

 

 

 

 

Y 

 
Cigna 

Healthcare 

 

Besty Gardner 

Sue Dewitt 

 
 
Sue.dewitt@cignahealthcare.com  

 

 

240.461.9927 

 

 

Y 

 

 

Y 

 

 

 

Kaiser 

Foundation 

Vornica 

Katarine McKoy 

Ashley Thomas 

Gracelyn 

McDermott 

 
 
 
Ashley.Thomas@kp.org  
GRACELYN.A.MCDERMOTT@KP.
ORG  

 

 

 

 

301.816.6223 

 

 

 

 

Y 

 

 

 

 

Y 

 

 

United 

Healthcare 

Services, Inc 

 

Jaliel Amador 

Jennifer 

SmithJennifer 

Krivinskas, Kim 

Rhyner 

 
 
 
jaliel_amador@uhc.com   
jennifer.smith.l@uhc.com 

jennifer_krivinskas@uhc.com 
kim.rhyner@umr.com  

 

 

 

 

917.690.9690 

 

 

 

 

Y 

 

 

 

 

Y 

 

 

 

Aetna 

Marcus 

Duckworth 

Carlton Ingram 

 
 
DuckworthM@aetna.com    
IngramC@aetna.com  

 

 

 

240.435.0339 

       

 

 

       Y 

 

 

 

Y 

 

 

RetireeFirst 

 

 

Carl Hill 

 
 
CarlHill@retireefirst.com  

 

 

980.419.4526 

 

 

Y 

 

 

Y 
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